20100046
APRIL 2015

50 INCH DIESEL IBS DECK




20100046

50 INCH DIESEL IBS DECK

item description

0N O WN -

NN OO0 OO oo DD DDA DNDBRDDBRWWWWWWWWWWNDNNDNDNNDNNNDND= 2 A A A
= O WO NOOPWN-_2O0O0CONOODAPAR,WN-0OCONOAPRPWN=20©ONOOOOAPRWN-_200CONOOAOPRNWN-=20O0®ONO”OOWN-=0

M10 x 30 Hex Screw
WSHR, DOME 1 3/4" x 3/8" x 1/8"

5 3/4" DK DRIVE PULLEY 42" HGM 2050 ONLY
SELF DRILLING SCREW HEX HEAD 4.8 X 16

Diesel Yanmar 50" Deck Lid Cover
D1850 50inch DECK TOP PULLEY SPACER
DECK DRIVE PULLY SPACER 39mm
BELT BB155 FOR 50 " DECK

SET SCREW M8 X 70

M10 X 30 S/SCREW BZP

M8x40mm BRIGHT ZINC PLATE BOLT
120mm Turned idler pulley

5"INTERNAL PULLEY/KEYWAY

DOME WASHER 3/8 X 13/4 X 1/8
SWEEPER JOCKEY CAP

42" DECK TENSION SPRING

M8 NYLOC T NUT

JOCKEY WHEEL SPACER

5"INTERNAL PULLEY/KEYWAY

ASM, DIESEL 50" IBS DECK TENSIONER
IDLER PULLEY SPCR 98

M8x40mm BRIGHT ZINC PLATE BOLT
WASHER - M8 x 21 x 1.6

OILITE BUSH - 5/80D X 1/2ID X 1/2LONG
Spacer

A2050 FRONT DECK BRACKET

RUE CLIP -

M10 x 24 x 2 TL WASHER

DECK PUSH ROD PIN

SET SCREW M8 X 70

WASHER M8 x 25 X 3 UNPLATED
ANTISCALP WHEEL-MARCH 2000

M8 NYLOC T NUT

M8 X 25 ROOFING BOLT

WASHER - M8 x 21 x 1.6

DECK PUSH ROD PIN

50" IBS REAR HANGING BRACKET LH
M10 x 24 x 2 TL WASHER

50" IBS REAR DECK BRACKET RH
DRIVEN DECK SHAFT ASSY, SHORT
DECK BEARING HOUSING SLINGER 2005
WASHER - M8 x 21 x 1.6

BLADE 19" STD MULCH

DOME WASHER 3/8 X 13/4 X 1/8
M10 x 30 Grade 10.9 DIN 933 Hex Sets
centre blade

RH Blade

WASHER - M8 x 21 x 1.6

BOLT LOCKING STRIP

M8 INTERNALLY SERRATED SHAKEPROOF WASHER

M8 x 20 S/S Z/P

M10 INTERNAL SHAKEPROOF WASHER
M8 X 25 ROOFING BOLT

M8 WASHER

SET SCREW M8 X 70

WASHER M8 x 25 X 3 UNPLATED
ANTI SCALP WHEEL 1/2" BORE
ANTISCALP WHEEL HUB 47.5MM
WASHER - M8 x 21 x 1.6

WASHER M8 x 25 X 3 UNPLATED
M8 NYLOC T NUT

M8 CAPTIVE NUT

M8 x 20 S/S Z/P

D2350 Deck Pulley Guard Assembly
RUE CLIP -

M10 x 24 x 2 TL WASHER

DECK PUSH ROD PIN

MULCH 42" DECK TENSION BAR (237MMCENTRE)

part number
02886000
08819901
209044300
028001500
149554200
183023100
31328303
22950200
01850700
02886000
018003200
209044600
20869502
08819900
31351100
25906200
04920100
18831600
20869502
329603400
183004200
018003200
088003700
52936700
31326100
302005000
011836700
088004500
31338200
01850700
089418600
149495800
04920100
01902300
088003700
31338200
307186600
088004500
307186700
40503607
30831500
088003700
169381403
08819900
028892300
16928903
169381303
088003700
27111200
088003800
2825900
088004000
01902300
08819501
01850700
089418600
19905500
178966101
088003700
089418600
04920100
04852800
02825900
329593100
11836700
088004500
31338200
29203700

APRIL 2015



SECTION 2 - GUARDING 50 INCH DIESEL IBS DECK
20100046
APRIL 2015




50 INCH DIESEL IBS DECK

number description part number
1 RVT, POP 4.8X10X14mm "128000100

) BRKT, LH 50" COMBI & 42" HGM DECK GUARD 542009100

3 RIVET POP 48 X 10MM "12824400

a DZUS DART RECEPTACLE 004-921-010 "149499900
5 STUD, 1/4, TURN SLOT HD DZUS "148996800
s RETAINER, WRAP DZUS BLACK "149500000
7 BRKT, A & D SERIES DECK GUARD MOUNT '549124100
'8 BRKT, RH 50" COMBI & 42" HGM DECK GUARD 542009200

20100046 APRIL 2015



